Page 1 of 1
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02UTIL
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Clyde Oberg
CLYDE OBERG     979-845-1042     co@tamu.eduInfo Contact
CENTRAL UTILITY PLANT RECEIVING
496 ASBURY STREET
1584 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778431584
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
MR#23629 /  CAPITAL RENEWAL PROJECT - LOW PRESSURE STEAM RELIEF VALVESDescription
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-17-B000948
Bid Type Open Market
08764AGAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
04/06/2017 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Type Code
Fiscal Year 2017
03/15/2017 11:00 PMAvailable Date
B000948 Amendment 3.docAttachments
BAM Registration info~74.pdf
Best Value Criteria~20.doc
Low Pressure Safety Valve Specification Sheet~1.docx
TAMU Ts AND Cs~35.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Amendment No. Amendment Date Amendment Notes
1 THE VALVE CAPACITY SHOULD READ 90,000 LBS/HOUR  Attachment File Changes:
Header   1. File 'Low Pressure Safety Valve Specification Sheet.docx': File 'Low Pressure
Safety Valve Specification Sheet.docx' deleted .   2. File 'Low Pressure Safety Valve
Specification Sheet~1.docx': File 'Low Pressure Safety Valve Specification Sheet~1.docx'
added .  Enrollment Date Changes:
03/15/2017 3:35 PM
2 The Bid Due Date has been extended to April 6, 2017 at 2:00 PM as TAMU clarifies final valve
specifications.  Those final specs should be available soon, and will come via a new
amendment to this bid document.  Enrollment Date Changes:
03/24/2017 9:57 AM
3 SEE AMENDMENT #3 (attached) FOR SPECIFICATIONS CLARIFICATION Header 1. Bid
Opening Date changed from "03/30/2017 02:00:00 PM" to "04/06/2017 02:00:00 PM".
Attachment File Changes:   Header   1. File 'B000948 Amendment 3.doc': File 'B000948
Amendment 3.doc' added .  Enrollment Date Changes:
03/30/2017 11:01 AM
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 Low Pressure Safety valve; Manufacturer; CONSOLIDATED Model;
1905 Design; ASME Section VIII Inlet; 8" Bolted Outlet; 10" Bolted
Capacity; 80,000 lbs./hour (each) Set Pressure; 35 psig
2.00 EA
2.000 NOTE:     NO ALTERNATE SUBMISSIONS WILL BE CONSIDERED
FOR THIS BID OPPORTUNITY.  THE ONLY VALVES THAT WILL
BE CONSIDERD WILL BE THE VALVES SPECIFIED HEREIN.
0.00
ITEMS